Post Primary Schools in Belfast and North Down

School Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Postcode | Email Address

*All Saints College Glen Road Belfast BT11 8BW | bfarrimond989@c2kni.net

Aquinas Diocesan Grammar School 518 Ravenbhill Road Belfast BT6 OBY info@aquinas.belfast.ni.sch.uk
Ashfield Boys' High School 395 Holywood Road Belfast BT4 2LY info@ashfieldboys.belfast.ni.sch.uk
Ashfield Girls' High School 397 Holywood Road Belfast BT4 2LY info@ashgirls.belfast.ni.sch.uk
Bangor Academy and 6th Form

College 2 Castle Park Road Bangor BT20 4TB info@bangoracademy.bangor.ni.sch.uk
Bangor Grammar School Gransha Road Bangor BT19 7QU | info@bgs.bangor.ni.sch.uk

Belfast Boys' Model School Ballysillan Road Belfast BT14 6RB | info@bbms.belfast.ni.sch.uk

Belfast Model School For Girls 35 Dunowen Gardens Belfast BT14 6NQ | info@girlsmodel.belfast.ni.sch.uk
Belfast Royal Academy 5-17 Cliftonville Road Belfast BT14 6JL info@bfsra.belfast.ni.sch.uk

Blessed Trinity College 619 Antrim Road Belfast BT154DZ | info@trinitycollege.belfast.ni.sch.uk
Bloomfield Collegiate 8 Astoria Gardens Belfast BT5 6HW info@bloomfield.belfast.ni.sch.uk
Breda Academy Newtownbreda Road Belfast BT8 6PY info@breda.belfast.ni.sch.uk
Campbell College Belmont Road Belfast BT4 2ND info@campbell.belfast.ni.sch.uk
Colaiste Feirste 7 Beechview Park Belfast BT12 7PY info@colaistefeirste.belfast.ni.sch.uk
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De La Salle College 36 Edenmore Drive Belfast BT11 8LT info@delasallecollege.belfast.ni.sch.uk
Dominican College, Belfast 38 Fortwilliam Park Belfast BT15 4AQ | info@dominican.belfast.ni.sch.uk

Dundonald High School 764 Upper Newtownards Road Belfast BT16 1TH | info@dundonald.belfast.ni.sch.uk

Edmund Rice College 96-100 Hightown Road Newtownabbey | BT36 7AU | info@edmundricecollege.glengormley.ni.sch.uk
Glengormley High School 134 Ballyclare Road Newtownabbey | BT36 5HP | info@glengormleyhigh.newtownabbey.ni.sch.uk
Glenlola Collegiate 2 Valentine Road Bangor BT204TH | info@glenlolacollegiate.bangor.ni.sch.uk
Grosvenor Grammar School 50 Marina Park Belfast BT5 6BA info@grosvenor.belfast.ni.sch.uk

Hazelwood College 70 Whitewell Road Newtownabbey | BT36 7ES info@hazelwood.belfast.ni.sch.uk

Hunterhouse College Upper Lisburn Road Finaghy Belfast BT10 OLE info@hunterhouse.belfast.ni.sch.uk

Malone Integrated College 45 Finaghy Road North Belfast BT10 0JB info@malonecollege.belfast.ni.sch.uk

Mercy College Ballysillan Road Belfast BT14 7QR | info@mercycollege.belfast.ni.sch.uk

Methodist College 1 Malone Road Belfast BT9 6BY info@mcb.belfast.ni.sch.uk

Our Lady and St Patrick's College

(Knock) 120 Gilnahirk Road Belfast BT5 7DL info@knock.belfast.ni.sch.uk

Priory Integrated College My Lady's Mile Holywood BT18 9ER info@priorycollege.holywood.ni.sch.uk
Rathmore Grammar School Kingsway Finaghy Belfast BT10 OLF info@rathmoregs.belfast.ni.sch.uk

St Colm's High School, Belfast 70 Summerhill Drive Dunmurray Belfast BT17 OBT | info@stcolms.lisburn.ni.sch.uk

St Columbanus' College Ballymaconnell Road Bangor BT20 5PU | info@stcolumbanuscollege.bangor.ni.sch.uk

St Dominic's High School, Belfast 135-137 Falls Road Belfast BT12 6AE info@stdominics.belfast.ni.sch.uk
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87

Stewartstown

St Genevieve's High School Trench House Road Belfast BT11 9JP info@stgenevieves.belfast.ni.sch.uk

518-572 Ravenhill
St Joseph's College, Belfast Road Belfast BT6 OBY info@stjosephs.belfast.ni.sch.uk
St Louise's Comprehensive College 468 Falls Road Belfast BT12 6EN | info@stlouises.belfast.ni.sch.uk
St Malachy's College, Belfast 36 Antrim Road Belfast BT15 2AE | info@stmalachys.belfast.ni.sch.uk
St Mary's Christian Brothers' Grammar | 147A Glen Road Belfast BT11 8NR | info@stmarys.belfast.ni.sch.uk
Strathearn School, Belfast 188 Belmont Road Belfast BT4 2AU info@strathearn.belfast.ni.sch.uk
Sullivan Upper School Belfast Road Holywood BT18 9EP info@sullivanupper.holywood.ni.sch.uk
The Royal Belfast Academical
Institution College Square East Belfast BT1 6DL info@rbai.belfast.ni.sch.uk
Victoria College Cranmore Park Belfast BT9 6JA info@victoriacollege.belfast.ni.sch.uk
Wellington College 18 Carolan Road Belfast BT7 3HE info@wellington.belfast.ni.sch.uk

*Amalgamation of Christian Brothers School, Corpus Christie College and St Rose’s Dominican College in 2019
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